Diploma for innovative projects

Name of the association:

Allotment site "Cold Barn Farm Allotments"
Allotment site "Bron Fair Allotments"
Allotment site "De Koekelt" Ede

Allotment site "De Hoge Weide"

Allotment site "Pontnewynydd"

Allotment site "Vallili", Helsinki

Allotment site "Stidhang", Zwickau

Allotment site "Wihimause 2000", Hambourg
Allotment site "Marsannay-la-Cote  *
Allotment site "Blumenfreunde”, Vienna

* This site received the diploma for innovative projects
and ecological gardening

Country:

Great-Britain
Great-Britain
Netherlands
Netherlands
Great-Britain
Finland
Germany
Germany
France
Austria

Place of remittance:

Berlin

Berlin
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Vienna

Date:

24.08.2013
24.08.2013
30.08.2014
30.08.2014
30.08.2014
30.08.2014
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
19.08.2016



